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Environmental Representatives 

Hannah Bernard 
Hawai’i Wildlife Fund 
2626 Alohia Place  
Haiku, HI 96708 
(808) 575-2046 (office) 
(808) 280-8124 (cell) 
Wild@aloha.net 
 
Vicki Cornish 
Ocean Conservancy 
2029 K Street NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 351-0452 (office) 
(202) 257-9641 (cell) 
vcornish@oceanconservancy.org 
 
Taryn G. Kiekow 
Staff Attorney, Marine Mammal Project 
Natural Resources Defense Council 
1314 Second Street 
Santa Monica, CA 90401 
(310) 434-2323 
tkiekow@nrdc.org  
 

Scientists 
John Calambokidis 
Cascadia Research 
218 1/2 West 4th Avenue 
Olympia, WA  98501  
(360) 943-7325 ext. 104 (office) 
(360) 280-8349 (cell) 
Calambokidis@CascadiaResearch.org 
 
Doyle Hanan, Ph.D. 
Hanan & Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 8914 
Rancho Santa Fe, CA  92067 
(858) 832-1159 
drhanan@cox.net 
 
Jim Harvey, Ph.D. 
Moss Landing Marine Laboratories 
8272 Moss Landing Road 
Moss Landing, CA  95039-9647 
(831) 771-4434 
harvey@mlml.calstate.edu 
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Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission 
Dave Hanson, Ph.D. 
Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission  
3468 22nd Street NW 
Hackensack, MN 56452 
(503) 805-2372 (cell) 
dave_hanson@psmfc.org 
 

State Representative 
Dale Sweetnam 
California Dept. of Fish and Game, Marine Region 
La Jolla Field Office 
8604 La Jolla Shores Drive 
La Jolla, CA  92037 
Dale.Sweetnam@dfg.ca.gov and/or Dale.Sweetnam@noaa.gov  
(858) 546-7170 (office) 
 

Fishing Industry Representatives 
Chuck Janisse 
P.O. Box 66 
Bridgewater Corners, VT  05035 
(802) 672-3412 
CJanisse@vermontel.net 
 
Arthur Lorton 
Commercial Fisherman 
6731 Elmore Street 
San Diego, CA  92111 
(858) 699-1670 (cell) 
dee-dee-2@juno.com 
 
Kathy Fosmark 
Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries 
3059 Sherman Road 
Pebble Beach, CA 93953 
(831) 373-5238 (home) 
(831) 601-0559 (cell) 
swordstuna@aol.com  
 
Don Krebs 
Commercial Fisherman  
3566 Bacon Tree Place       
San Diego, CA 92111 
(858) 279-2777 
Debbie.Krebs@Jackinthebox.com 
 
 

NMFS Representatives 
Tina Fahy 
NMFS Southwest Regional Office 
501 West Ocean Blvd., Suite 4200 
Long Beach, CA  98002-4213 
(562) 980-4023 (office) 
Christina.Fahy@noaa.gov 
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Kristy Long 
NMFS Office of Protected Resources 
1315 East-West Highway, 13th Floor 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
(301) 713-2322 (office) 
kristy.long@noaa.gov 
 
 

TRT Meeting Facilitation Team 
Alana Knaster 
3102 Bird Rock Road 
Pebble Beach, CA 93953 
(831) 649-1720 
asknaster@aol.com 
 
Walter Rubinstein  
455 Dahlia Drive 
Sonoma, CA  95476 
(707) 320-2444 
(310) 562-1647 (cell) 
walter@steingroup.com  
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